
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-51 - XIN ZHANG -
12:27:14.193 1 1:49.289 78.068 72 109 19

12:29:04.813 2 1:50.620 77.129 69 104 19

12:30:50.930 3 1:46.117 80.402 77 109 19

12:32:39.701 4 1:48.771 78.440 53 106 19

12:34:21.654 5 1:41.953 83.686 77 108 19

L2-32 - HSEI TSAI -
12:28:06.065 1 1:46.611 80.029 70 105 19

12:29:53.568 2 1:47.503 79.365 39 96 19

12:31:41.054 3 1:47.486 79.378 48 101 19

12:33:25.697 4 1:44.643 81.534 70 104 19

12:35:14.318 5 1:48.621 78.548 60 100 19

L2-50 - RYAN WOLF -
12:27:28.006 1 1:52.274 75.993 62 110 19

12:29:14.392 2 1:46.386 80.199 53 107 19

12:31:02.897 3 1:48.505 78.632 62 107 19

12:32:50.544 4 1:47.647 79.259 63 112 19

12:34:35.950 5 1:45.406 80.944 61 105 19

12:36:21.115 6 1:45.165 81.130 52 110 19

L2-19 - JUN VALENTON -
12:26:34.522 1 1:49.638 77.820 36 71 19

12:28:24.498 2 1:49.976 77.581 40 78 20

12:30:13.362 3 1:48.864 78.373 37 67 19

12:32:07.051 4 1:53.689 75.047 36 71 19

12:33:53.640 5 1:46.589 80.046 36 65 19

12:35:44.815 6 1:51.175 76.744 42 62 19

L2-14 - ALAN HESS -
12:27:34.926 1 1:54.552 74.481 25 95 19

12:29:26.981 2 1:52.055 76.141 37 93 19

12:31:13.625 3 1:46.644 80.005 44 93 19

12:33:03.593 4 1:49.968 77.586 42 91 19

12:34:52.392 5 1:48.799 78.420 46 90 19

12:36:39.454 6 1:47.062 79.692 44 91 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BOSSARD -
12:26:34.874 1 1:48.617 78.551 59 111 19

12:28:24.760 2 1:49.886 77.644 52 111 20

12:30:12.345 3 1:47.585 79.305 52 110 19

12:32:02.465 4 1:50.120 77.479 52 111 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
12:27:52.362 1 1:50.403 77.281 84 112 19

12:29:40.634 2 1:48.272 78.802 82 115 20

12:31:31.842 3 1:51.208 76.721 87 111 19

12:33:20.594 4 1:48.752 78.454 84 113 19

12:35:08.435 5 1:47.841 79.116 75 113 19

L2-25 - QUANG HO -
12:27:32.905 1 1:57.895 72.369 52 81 19

12:29:21.488 2 1:48.583 78.576 47 75 19

12:31:10.025 3 1:48.537 78.609 50 75 19

12:32:59.394 4 1:49.369 78.011 23 60 19

12:34:47.441 5 1:48.047 78.966 56 76 19

12:36:38.420 6 1:50.979 76.879 44 80 19

L2-12 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
12:27:28.577 1 1:53.982 74.854 13 55 19

12:29:18.860 2 1:50.283 77.365 11 58 19

12:31:07.170 3 1:48.310 78.774 15 56 19

12:32:55.269 4 1:48.099 78.928 24 60 19

12:34:45.495 5 1:50.226 77.405 15 56 19

12:36:33.901 6 1:48.406 78.704 17 57 19

L2-09 - JAKE FEJER -
12:26:35.856 1 1:49.300 78.060 12 65 19

12:28:25.781 2 1:49.925 77.617 10 67 20

12:30:14.374 3 1:48.593 78.569 11 67 19

12:32:06.531 4 1:52.157 76.072 12 67 19



12:36:21.188 5 4:14.657 33.504 10 66 19

L2-21 - GUY D LAFONTANT -
12:30:16.523 1 1:49.523 77.901 74 102 19

12:32:07.878 2 1:51.355 76.620 78 104 19

12:33:57.177 3 1:49.299 78.061 65 104 19

12:35:47.731 4 1:50.554 77.175 74 101 19

L2-22 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
12:27:36.272 1 1:51.329 76.638 79 118 19

12:29:37.755 2 2:01.483 70.232 70 124 20

12:31:27.080 3 1:49.325 78.043 72 120 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:27:03.719 1 1:53.037 75.480 79 114 19

12:28:56.810 2 1:53.091 75.444 76 113 19

12:30:46.930 3 1:50.120 77.479 74 114 19

12:32:39.686 4 1:52.756 75.668 61 113 19

12:34:29.030 5 1:49.344 78.029 76 113 19

12:36:20.608 6 1:51.578 76.467 81 112 19

L1-02 - SCOTT KRAVE -
12:26:48.538 1 1:51.223 76.711 20 76 19

12:28:39.126 2 1:50.588 77.151 36 81 20

12:30:29.223 3 1:50.097 77.495 26 78 19

12:32:20.115 4 1:50.892 76.940 39 80 19

12:34:09.661 5 1:49.546 77.885 43 83 19

12:35:59.269 6 1:49.608 77.841 23 81 19

L2-39 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:26:56.357 1 1:56.328 73.344 59 102 19

12:28:50.710 2 1:54.353 74.611 57 102 19

12:30:45.376 3 1:54.666 74.407 58 103 19

12:32:41.177 4 1:55.801 73.678 57 105 19

12:34:34.391 5 1:53.214 75.362 56 104 19

12:36:24.353 6 1:49.962 77.590 57 102 19

L2-23 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:26:53.675 1 1:52.687 75.714 65 100 19

12:28:45.277 2 1:51.602 76.450 55 102 19

12:30:35.642 3 1:50.365 77.307 52 102 19

12:32:27.552 4 1:51.910 76.240 66 101 19

12:34:18.974 5 1:51.422 76.574 55 103 19

12:36:10.301 6 1:51.327 76.639 64 104 19

L2-36 - CHRIS MORRIS -
12:27:15.324 1 1:50.495 77.216 74 110 19

12:29:08.104 2 1:52.780 75.652 72 110 19

12:31:02.515 3 1:54.411 74.573 69 109 19

12:32:55.232 4 1:52.717 75.694 67 109 19

12:34:47.278 5 1:52.046 76.147 71 108 19

12:36:37.742 6 1:50.464 77.238 68 109 19

L2-43 - WILLIAM SHAKER -
12:27:25.325 1 1:55.109 74.121 39 75 20

12:29:18.834 2 1:53.509 75.166 33 76 19

12:31:11.943 3 1:53.109 75.432 34 73 19

12:33:05.289 4 1:53.346 75.274 28 65 19

12:34:56.242 5 1:50.953 76.897 33 73 19

12:36:53.231 6 1:56.989 72.930 43 78 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
12:27:02.918 1 1:53.221 75.357 36 75 19

12:28:58.713 2 1:55.795 73.682 23 67 19

12:30:50.576 3 1:51.863 76.272 24 65 19

12:32:43.803 4 1:53.227 75.353 40 67 19

12:34:36.254 5 1:52.451 75.873 25 70 19

12:36:27.281 6 1:51.027 76.846 22 67 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:28:04.620 1 1:53.598 75.107 83 113 19

12:29:56.001 2 1:51.381 76.602 78 113 19

12:31:49.202 3 1:53.201 75.370 84 112 19

12:33:53.024 4 2:03.822 68.905 85 111 19

12:35:45.179 5 1:52.155 76.073 96 114 19

L2-45 - JINYUAN WEI -
12:27:39.999 1 1:52.539 75.814 54 111 19

12:29:37.994 2 1:57.995 72.308 41 105 20



12:31:29.833 3 1:51.839 76.288 45 108 19

12:33:24.123 4 1:54.290 74.652 56 111 19

12:35:18.910 5 1:54.787 74.329 52 109 20

L1-05 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
12:27:45.260 1 1:51.978 76.194 61 111 19

12:29:38.835 2 1:53.575 75.122 69 114 20

12:31:32.296 3 1:53.461 75.198 63 113 19

12:33:24.824 4 1:52.528 75.821 67 112 19

L2-44 - YIFEI CHEN -
12:27:13.451 1 1:52.926 75.554 17 59 19

12:29:07.727 2 1:54.276 74.661 48 70 19

12:31:01.853 3 1:54.126 74.759 51 72 19

12:32:54.514 4 1:52.661 75.732 39 72 19

12:34:46.619 5 1:52.105 76.107 49 67 19

L2-53 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
12:28:12.989 1 1:53.111 75.430 62 110 19

12:30:10.329 2 1:57.340 72.712 62 110 20

12:32:07.577 3 1:57.248 72.769 81 110 19

12:34:05.108 4 1:57.531 72.594 64 110 19

12:35:57.414 5 1:52.306 75.971 67 109 19

L2-34 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
12:27:53.273 1 1:55.195 74.066 21 74 19

12:29:47.472 2 1:54.199 74.712 42 79 19

12:31:43.722 3 1:56.250 73.394 27 81 19

12:33:42.238 4 1:58.516 71.990 25 74 19

12:35:42.003 5 1:59.765 71.240 53 86 19

L2-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
12:27:33.171 1 2:01.179 70.408 49 74 19

12:29:27.375 2 1:54.204 74.708 44 75 19

12:31:22.691 3 1:55.316 73.988 38 74 19

12:33:19.906 4 1:57.215 72.789 29 67 19

12:35:15.023 5 1:55.117 74.116 25 70 19

L2-06 - RON AROUAS -
12:27:57.825 1 1:55.995 73.555 58 89 19

12:30:00.654 2 2:02.829 69.462 73 95 19

L2-04 - PAUL THOMPSON -
12:28:07.111 1 1:58.423 72.047 108 113 19

L2-20 - TRAVIS BLALACK -
12:27:33.923 1 2:03.634 69.010 3 39 19

12:29:38.411 2 2:04.488 68.537 2 54 20

12:31:43.199 3 2:04.788 68.372 8 56 19

12:33:47.028 4 2:03.829 68.901 11 78 19

12:35:48.686 5 2:01.658 70.131 12 77 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 12:42 PM


